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Name Publication Title Email Address
Greg Lambert 3 Geeks and a Law Blog Podcast Co-Host glambert@jw.com
Marlene Gebauer 3 Geeks and a Law Blog Podcast Co-Host mcg07932@gmail.com
Nicole Black ABA Journal/Above the Law/Daily Record Principal Legal Insight Strategist nblack@nicoleblackesq.com
Joe Patrice Above the Law Senior Editor joepatrice@abovethelaw.com
Richard Tromans Artificial Lawyer Editor richard@artificiallawyer.com
Evan Ochsner Bloomberg Law Legal tech reporter eochsner@bloombergindustry.com
Catalina Camia Bloomberg Law Deputy News Director ccamia@bloombergindustry.com
Rob Robinson ComplexDiscovery Editor wrrobinson@complexdiscovery.com
Doug Austin eDiscovery Today Editor daustin@ediscoverytoday.com
Chris Kentouris FinOps Report Editor Chris.Kentouris@hotmail.com
Richard Solomon FM Radio Radio Host and Producer tcbradiowcwp881fm@gmail.com
Ryan OLeary IDC Research Director roleary@idc.com
Sean Martin ITSPmagazine | Redefining CyberSecurity Podcast Host sean@itspmagazine.com
Will Liu Jinwanbao Correspondent willjwb@ymail.ne.jp
Caura Barszcz Juristes_associes Publisher caura.barszcz@gmail.com
Steven Lerner Law360 Senior Reporter steven.lerner@law360.com
Ben Ambrogi LawNext, LawSites Executive Producer ben@lawnextmedia.com
Bob Ambrogi LawSites blog and LawNext podcast Publisher ambrogi@gmail.com
Caroline Hill Legal IT Insider Editor-in-Chief caroline@legaltechnology.com
Zach Abramowitz Legally Disrupted Podcast and Newsletter Podcast Host/Editor zach@killerwhalestrategies.com
Nina Oberstein Legally Disrupted Podcast and Newsletter Podcast Producer nina@killerwhalestrategies.com
Stephanie Wilkins Legaltech Hub Director of Content stephanie@legaltechnologyhub.com
Cate Giordano LegalTechnology Hub Staff Writer cate@legaltechnologyhub.com
Cash Butler Legalverse Media Editor cash@legalversemedia.com
Eva Fedderly New York Magazine Freelance Journalist evafedderly@gmail.com
Lloyd  Carroll Queens Chronicle Senior columnist lloydqchron@gmail.com
Stephen Embry TechLaw Crossroads Journalist sembry@techlawcrossroads.com
Laura Milstein That Tech Pod Podcast Co-Host Laura@thattechpod.com
Kevin Albert That Tech Pod Podcast Co-Host kevin@thattechpod.com
Andrea Cannavina The Legal Connection Editor andrea@lawfirmsolutions.com
Amanda Kaiser Today's General Counsel/Today's Managing Partner Editor-in-Chief akaiser@todaysbusinessleader.com
Liliana  Rocio World Liberty TV Senior Editor LR@worldlibertytv.org
Dr Adal Muneer World Liberty TV Chief Editor law@worldlibertytv.org
Al  Caplan World Liberty TV Staff Writer AC@worldlibertytv.org
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